
Academic Calendar 2024-2025 
August (2024)
Wed, August 7 First Day for Faculty (Teacher Planning Week)  
Tues, August 13 Tisha B'av
Wed, August 14 Meet the Teacher Night (6:00-7:30 p.m.)
Thurs, August 15 First Day of School for Students – Normal Schedule
September
Mon, September 2 Labor Day – No School 
Mon, September 16 Professional Development Day – No School for Students
October
Wed, October 2 - Fri, October 4 Rosh Hashana Break – No School
Fri, October 11 Erev Yom Kippur – No School 
Wed, October 16 - Fri, October 25 Sukkot Break – No School
Mon, October 28 Beginning of 2nd Marking Period
November

Mon, November 18
Professional Development Day – No School for Students
Parent Teacher Conferences (5:30-8:00 p.m.)

Thurs, November 28 - Fri, November 29 Thanksgiving Break – No School
December
Wed, December 25 Normal Schedule (Non-Jewish employees are excused without penalty)
Fri, December 27 Chanukkah Break – No School
January (2025)  
Wed, January 1 New Year's Day – No School
Mon, January 27 - Fri, January 31 Midwinter Break – No School 
February
Mon, February 3 Beginning of 3rd Marking Period

Mon, February 17
Professional Development Day
Parent Teacher Conferences (5:30-8:00 p.m.)

March
Fri, March 14 Purim – No School
April 
Wed, April 2 Beginning of 4th Marking Period
Thurs, April 10 - Mon,  April 21 Pesach Break –  No School
Wed, April 30 Yom Haazmaut
May 
Mon, May 26 Memorial Day –  No School 
June 
Mon, June 2 - Tues, June 3 Shavuot –  No School
Thurs, June 5 Last Day of School for Students 
Fri, June 6 Teacher Planning Day –  No School  


